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Introducer(s): 

Transportation Committee 

 

Title: AN ACT CONCERNING AN ECONOMIC STUDY ON AREAS SURROUNDING THE 

MOHEGAN-PEQUOT BRIDGE. 

Statement of Purpose: To require the Commissioners of Economic and Community Development and 

Transportation to conduct or commission an economic study on the areas surrounding the Mohegan-Pequot 

Bridge. 
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